Lab Water Solutions
The life science business of Merck operates
as MilliporeSigma in the U.S. and Canada.
Milli-Q® IX
7003/05/10/15
Pure Water Systems
Reliably & reproducibly feed
your Type 2 pure water needs

UTSCHER S
AS
Ordering information
System components & Connectivity Catalog number
Milli-Q® IX 7003 Water Purification System (3 L/h production flow rate) ZIX7003T0C
Milli-Q® IX 7005 Water Purification System (5 L/h production flow rate) ZIX7005T0C
Milli-Q® IX 7010 Water Purification System (10 L/h production flow rate) ZIX7010T0C
Milli-Q® IX 7015 Water Purification System (15 L/h production flow rate) ZIX7015T0C
E-POD® Remote Dispenser ZIQEP0D00
Milli-Q® IX 7003 System (3 L/h) with E-POD® Remote Dispenser ZIX7003P0C
Milli-Q® IX 7005 System (5 L/h) with E-POD® Remote Dispenser ZIX7005P0C
Milli-Q® IX 7010 System (10 L/h) with E-POD® Remote Dispenser ZIX7010P0C
Milli-Q® IX 7015 System (15 L/h) with E-POD® Remote Dispenser ZIX7015P0C
Milli-Q® IQ Storage Tank Frame 25 L TANKA025
Milli-Q® IQ Storage Tank Frame 50 L TANKA050
Milli-Q® IQ Storage Tank Frame 100 L TANKA100
Milli-Q® IQ Storage Tank Top Assembly (includes ASM) TANKT0PA1